
Date Task/Event

Monday 29th June

Tuesday 30th June Holgate Ward Committee

Wednesday 1st July Rural West Ward Committee

Westfield Ward Committee

Thursday 2nd July Skelton, Rawcliffe and Clifton Without Ward Committee 

Learning City Partnership Board 

Dringhouses and Woodthorpe Ward Committee

Friday 3rd July

Monday 6th July Clifton Ward Committee

Tuesday 7th July Fishergate Ward Committee 

Heworth Ward Committee

Wednesday 8th July Haxby & Wigginton Ward Committee 

Thursday 9th July York at Large Board 

Friday 10th July

Monday 13th July Strensall Ward Committee
Guildhall Ward Committee

Tuesday 14th July WOW Board 
Wednesday 15th July Yor OK Board 

Hull Road Ward Committee

Thursday 16th July Micklegate Ward Committee

Friday 17th July

Monday 20th July Derwent, Heworth Without & Osbaldwick Ward Committee
Heslington & Fulford Ward Committee

Tuesday 21st July Environment Forum                                                              

Acomb Ward Committee

Huntington & New Earswick Ward Committee

Wednesday 22nd July Bishopthorpe & Wheldrake Ward Committee

Thursday 23rd July

Friday 24th July CYC Staff Exhibition

Annex A: Consultation Schedule

Week One

Week Two

Week Three

Week Four



Monday 27th July

Tuesday 28th July One day Conference Event for  interest groups and members of the Talkabout Panel and 
developers,

Wednesday 29th July

Thursday 30th July

Friday 31st July City Centre Exhibition in St Sampsons Square

Saturday 1st August City Centre Exhibition in St Sampsons Square

Monday 3rd August

Tuesday 4th August York Reference Library exhibition 

Wednesday 5th August

Thursday 6th August

Friday 7th August

Monday 10th August Inclusive York Forum

Tuesday 11th August Key employer exhibition - Shepherd Industrial Division

Wednesday 12th August

Thursday 13th August

Friday 14th August Key employer exhibition - Primary Care Trust

Monday 17th August

Tuesday 18th August Open Planning Forum

Wednesday 19th August Designer Outlet Exhibition 

Thursday 20th August Monks Cross Shopping Centre exhibition 

Friday 21st August

Week Eight

Week Five

Week Six

Week Seven



Monday 24th August York Independent Living Forum - York Hospital 

Tuesday 25th August

Wednesday 26th August CPP Employers exhibition 

Thursday 27th August

Friday 28th August

Monday 31st August BANK HOLIDAY

Tuesday 1st September

Wednesday 2nd September

Thursday 3rd September

Friday 4th September

Monday 7th September

Tuesday 8th September

Wednesday 9th September Environment Partnership

York Archaeological Forum

Thursday 10th September Economic Development Partnership

Friday 11th September

Monday 14th September Voluntary Sector Strategic Forum meeting

Meeting East Riding of Yorkshire Council

York Property Forum and Chamber of Commerce meeting

Tuesday 15th September

Wednesday 16th September

Thursday 17th September York College exhibition

Meeting with Ryedale District Council

Meeting with Government office Yorkshire and Humber

Friday 18th September

Week Eleven

Week Twelve

Week Ten

Week Nine (poss CPP exhibition this week)



Monday 21st September Affordable Housing Focus Group

Tuesday 22nd September

Wednesday 23rd September Meeting with Local Government Yorkshire and Humber

Green Party Meeting
Thursday 24th September

Ffriday 25th September Civic Trust meeting

Monday 28th Sept York Professionals and York Business Forum event

Tuesday 29th Sept Environment Agency meeting

Wednesday 30th Sept

Thursday 1st October Meeting with Leeds City Council 

Friday 2nd October English Heritage meeting

Natural England meeting

Monday 5th Oct

Tuesday 6th Oct

Wednesday 7th Oct Fulford Parish Council meeting

Thursday 8th Oct Inclusive York Forum workshop

Friday 9th Oct

Week Fourteen

Week Fifteen

Week Thirteen


